Catalogue of Rock Pulpit Audios

Rock Pulpit was a radio show aired

weekly on WPIX-FM in NYC. Ineach
program the host, Fr. Walter, spun out a
sermon by weaving the lyrics of 5 to 6 songs
of the 70’s and 80’s with commentary based
on theology, Scripture, poetry, and philosophy
in the Christian tradition. Each show lasts

28:00.

Rock Pulpit won the best religious

program award in 1976 from the Council of
Churches of the City of New York.
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Prayer

Friendship

Loneliness vs. Solitude
Humanity and Inhumanity
Transcendence

Birds

Song

Easter

Pain and Perseverance

. Meaning and Direction
. Mothers and Children
. Searching

. Friends

. Dreams

. Fathers and Children
. Singers

. Traveling

. America

. Husbands and Wives
. War and Peace

. Down to the Top

. Sunshine and Rain

. Life and Death

. Parents vs. Children
. Death and Life

. Contemplation

. Music

. The City

. The Past

. Thanksgiving

. Coming Home

. Under the Influence
. Deceit

. Christmas ‘74

. Getting It Together

. The Economy

. Ecology

. Violence

39. Entertainers

40. Repentance

41. Dance

42. Woman

43. Alone or Lonely?

44. Change

45. The River

46. Mass of Newness

47. Breakdown in Communication
48. Growing Up

49. Success and Failure
50. Desolation and Consolation
51. Work

52. Freedom

53. Old Age

54. What an Animal!

55. Town or Country?

56. Cowboys and Indians
57. You and Me

58. To See the Light

59. Joy to the World

60. Hope vs. Optimism
61. Love vs. Romance

62. Money

63. The Art of Loving

64. Giving and Getting

65. On the Run

66. The Right Time

67. Show Me the Way

68. Feelings

69. Wheels

70. The Game of Life

71. Crime and Punishment
72. Commitment

73. The Search for Self
74. Mother and Child

75. We All Need Somebody
76. Day and Night

77. Father and Child

78. The Bicentennial

79. God-Talk

80. Hospitality

81. The Elections

82. Brother-and-Sisterhood
83. Poverty

84. Beautiful Noise

85. Keep On Keeping On
86. Staying in Love

87. Sailing the Seas

88. Sad Goodbyes

89. Christmas Every Day
90. A Musical Christmas Card



91. Follow That Star

92. Talk to Each Other

93. When Love Dies

94. Home and Away

95. Be Somebody

96. Human Hunger

97. Searching for somebody
98. Step into the Sun

99. Workaholics

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
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124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

Easter (Rev.)

Dying and Living

To Be a Star

It’s About Time
Boycott Drugs
Beatlemania

Diamond Neil
Promises, Promises
What in the World?
Light and Life

Wisdom and Knowledge
Let’s Be Honest

Life and Love
UFOlogy

Christmas Eve Tour
Captains Courageous
The Failures of Success
The Big Apple

Love and Friendship

A Pro-Poverty Campaign
Running On Empty
Song for All Seasons
Listen!

Lost and Found

Who’s to Blame?

Right and Wrong

Open Your Eyes
Strangers

People Power

How’s Your Face?
Have a Heart

Honesty

Who Am I?

Peace of Mind
Children Are People, Too
Love Hurts

Devotedly Yours

War Fever

Searching for God
Salvation Means Liberation
The Promised Land
Love or Hate?

The World Is a Mess

143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
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163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
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Confusion

Going Somewhere

A Dirge for Mother Nature
Step Inside Yourself
Which Way?

Love Isn’t Everything
The Waters of Life

Up and down

I, Me, Mine

Dreaming

Life is Worth Living
What’s Your Hurry?
In the City

Love of Money
Questions--No Answers
Free, but Interdependent
Radio

Hold On

Romance Is Divine
Money Is Tight

Help!

Cosmos

Life after Death

The Year 200

A Choir of Angels

| Believe

The Times We Live In
To My Father
Superman

Paradise

| Believe in You

The River of Life

One World

Light and Darkness
Have a Dream

The Ties That Bind

I Need You

This Is Your Life



