Catalogue of Rock Pulpit Audios

Rock Pulpit was a radio show aired weekly on WPIX-FM in NYC. In each program the host, Fr. Walter, spun out a sermon by weaving the lyrics of 5 to 6 songs of the 70's and 80's with commentary based on theology, Scripture, poetry, and philosophy in the Christian tradition. Each show lasts 28:00. Rock Pulpit won the best religious program award in 1976 from the Council of Churches of the City of New York.

- 1. Prayer
- 2. Friendship
- 3. Loneliness vs. Solitude
- 4. Humanity and Inhumanity
- 5. Transcendence
- 6. Birds
- 7. Song
- 8. Easter
- 9. Pain and Perseverance
- 10. Meaning and Direction
- 11. Mothers and Children
- 12. Searching
- 13. Friends
- 14. Dreams
- 15. Fathers and Children
- 16. Singers
- 17. Traveling
- 18. America
- 19. Husbands and Wives
- 20. War and Peace
- 21. Down to the Top
- 22. Sunshine and Rain
- 23. Life and Death
- 24. Parents vs. Children
- 25. Death and Life
- 26. Contemplation
- 27. Music
- 28. The City
- 29. The Past
- 30. Thanksgiving
- 31. Coming Home
- 32. Under the Influence
- 33. Deceit
- 34. Christmas '74
- 35. Getting It Together
- 36. The Economy
- 37. Ecology
- 38. Violence

- 39. Entertainers
- 40. Repentance
- 41. Dance
- 42. Woman
- 43. Alone or Lonely?
- 44. Change
- 45. The River
- 46. Mass of Newness
- 47. Breakdown in Communication
- 48. Growing Up
- 49. Success and Failure
- 50. Desolation and Consolation
- 51. Work
- 52. Freedom
- 53. Old Age
- 54. What an Animal!
- 55. Town or Country?
- 56. Cowboys and Indians
- 57. You and Me
- 58. To See the Light
- 59. Joy to the World
- 60. Hope vs. Optimism
- 61. Love vs. Romance
- 62. Money
- 63. The Art of Loving
- 64. Giving and Getting
- 65. On the Run
- 66. The Right Time
- 67. Show Me the Way
- 68. Feelings
- 69. Wheels
- 70. The Game of Life
- 71. Crime and Punishment
- 72. Commitment
- 73. The Search for Self
- 74. Mother and Child
- 75. We All Need Somebody
- 76. Day and Night
- 77. Father and Child
- 78. The Bicentennial
- 79. God-Talk
- 80. Hospitality
- 81. The Elections
- 82. Brother-and-Sisterhood
- 83. Poverty
- 84. Beautiful Noise
- 85. Keep On Keeping On
- 86. Staying in Love
- 87. Sailing the Seas
- 88. Sad Goodbyes
- 89. Christmas Every Day
- 90. A Musical Christmas Card

91. Follow That Star		143.	Confusion
92. Talk to Each Other		144.	Going Somewhere
93. When Love Dies		145.	A Dirge for Mother Nature
94. Home and Away		146.	Step Inside Yourself
95. Be Somebody		147.	Which Way?
96. Human Hunger		148.	Love Isn't Everything
97. Searching for somebody		149.	The Waters of Life
98. Step into the Sun		150.	Up and down
99. Workaholics		151.	I, Me, Mine
100.	Easter (Rev.)	152.	Dreaming
101.	Dying and Living	153.	Life is Worth Living
102.	To Be a Star	154.	What's Your Hurry?
103.	It's About Time	155.	In the City
104.	Boycott Drugs	156.	Love of Money
105.	Beatlemania	157.	QuestionsNo Answers
106.	Diamond Neil	158.	Free, but Interdependent
107.	Promises, Promises	159.	Radio
108.	What in the World?	160.	Hold On
109.	Light and Life	161.	Romance Is Divine
110.	Wisdom and Knowledge	162.	Money Is Tight
111.	Let's Be Honest	163.	Help!
112.	Life and Love	164.	Cosmos
113.	UFOlogy	165.	Life after Death
114.	Christmas Eve Tour	166.	The Year 200
115.	Captains Courageous	167.	A Choir of Angels
116.	The Failures of Success	168.	I Believe
117.	The Big Apple	169.	The Times We Live In
118.	Love and Friendship	170.	To My Father
119.	A Pro-Poverty Campaign	171.	Superman
120.	Running On Empty	172.	Paradise
121.	Song for All Seasons	173.	I Believe in You
122.	Listen!	174.	The River of Life
123.	Lost and Found	175.	One World
124.	Who's to Blame?	176.	Light and Darkness
125.	Right and Wrong	177.	Have a Dream
126.	Open Your Eyes	178.	The Ties That Bind
127.	Strangers	179.	I Need You
128.	People Power	180.	This Is Your Life
129.	How's Your Face?	100.	ims is 1 our Ello
130.	Have a Heart		
131.	Honesty		
132.	Who Am I?		
133.	Peace of Mind		
134.	Children Are People, Too		
135.	Love Hurts		
136.	Devotedly Yours		
137.	War Fever		
138.	Searching for God		
139.	Salvation Means Liberation		
140.	The Promised Land		
141.	Love or Hate?		
141.	The World Is a Mass		

142.

The World Is a Mess